2015 Cablewakeboard World Cup, Shanghai

Timetable
Saturday, 3rd October 2015

Qualification WB Open Ladies A
Qualification WB Open Ladies B
Qualification WB Open Ladies C
Qualification WB Open Men A
Qualification WB Open Men B
Qualification WB Open Men C
Qualification WB Open Men D
Qualification WB Open Men E
Qualification WB Open Men F
LCQ WB Open Ladies A

LCQ WB Open Ladies B

LCQ WB Open Men A

LCQ WB Open Men B

LCQ WB Open Men C

LCQ WB Open Men D

Shuttle leaves the hotel at 7:00, 8:30 and 10:30

Sunday, 4th October

Wakeboard Open Men Semi finals group A
Wakeboard Open Men Semi finals group B
Waterski Jump Finals

Wakeboard Open Ladies Finals
Wakeboard Open Men Finals

Prize giving ceremony

Press interviews

8:00

10:30

14:00

9:30

12:00
13:00

15:30
16:00



