2015 Cablewakeboard World Cup, Shanghai Timetable

Saturday, 3rd October 2015

Qualification WB Open Ladies A	8:00
Qualification WB Open Ladies B	
Qualification WB Open Ladies C	
Qualification WB Open Men A	10:30
Qualification WB Open Men B	
Qualification WB Open Men C	
Qualification WB Open Men D	
Qualification WB Open Men E	
Qualification WB Open Men F	
LCQ WB Open Ladies A	14:00
LCQ WB Open Ladies B	
LCQ WB Open Men A	
LCQ WB Open Men B	
LCQ WB Open Men C	
LCQ WB Open Men D	

Shuttle leaves the hotel at 7:00, 8:30 and 10:30

Sunday, 4th October

Wakeboard Open Men Semi finals group A	9:30
Wakeboard Open Men Semi finals group B	
Waterski Jump Finals	12:00
Wakeboard Open Ladies Finals	13:00
Wakeboard Open Men Finals	
Prize giving ceremony	15:30
Press interviews	16:00